RGU-2
Electronic monitoring and earth
leakage protection relay
Smart protection within your reach
Technology for energy efficiency
Protection and Control
Application
Computer units (UPS)

Unit consumption 4 VA
Category CAT III 300 V
Operating
conditions
Relative humidity 5% to 95%
Operating temperature -10 – +50ºC
Maximum altitude 2,000 m
Mechanical
features
Assembly DIN rail
Dimensions 35 x 111 x 84.4 mm
Protection degree IP 40
Type Code
RGU-2 P11A61
Type Section Width Height Code
WGC-25 Ø 25 mm 60.5 mm 64 mm P10151
WGC-35 Ø 35 mm 70.5 mm 75.5 mm P10152
WGC-55 Ø 55 mm 92 mm 98 mm P10153
WGC-80 Ø 80 mm 124.5 mm 130 mm P10154
WGC-110  Ø 110 mm 163 mm 168 mm P10155
WGC-140  Ø 140 mm 201 mm 206 mm P10156
WGC-180  Ø 180 mm 252 mm 256 mm P10157
WGC-220x105  220 x 105 mm 314 mm 211 mm P10158
WGC-350x150  350 x 150 mm 479 mm 256 mm P10159
WGC-500x200 500 x 200 mm 614 mm 306 mm P10160